
 
                                     STUDENT'S LIST B.Ed. Ist SEM. 2020-21   

S.N. Student's Name Residence Mob.N0. E-mail.id 

1 Amit Chanyal Tea State Berinag. Po. Berinag. Distt. Pithoragarh 8394929681 ammuamit361@gmail.com  

2 Anju Mahara Vill. Jadapani. Po. Jadapani. Distt. Pithoragarh 9568659312 anjumahara2@gmail.com 

3 Ashu Kalakoti Vill. Bhagirathi. Po. Mandalshera.Distt. Bageshwar 9568456050 ashukalakoti9536@gmail.com  

4 Ashutosh Singh Rautela Vill. Nargoli Po. Nargoli Distt. Bageshwar 9193494751 ashutoshrautela100@gmail.com 

5 Babita Nagarkoti  Vill . Kholi. Po. Bhatoli. Distt. Bageshwar 8923253122 pariharbabita59@gmail.com 

6 Beena Kariki Vill. Thal. Po. Thal. Distt. Pithoragarh 8449315096 beenakarki1995@gmail.Com 

7 Bhawana Vill. Thal. Po. Thal. Distt. Pithoragarh 7037561635 bhanubisht253@gmail.com  

8 Bhawana Vill. Lumti. Po. Lumti. Distt. Pithoragarh 7895903987   

9 Bhuwan Chandra Joshi Vill.Barakote. Po. Majhera Distt. Pithoragarh 8449722812 bhuwanjoshi0217@gmail.com 

10 Chandra Joshi Vill. Pokhari. Po. Pokhari. Distt. Pithoragarh 9105935943 chandrajoshicj4@gmail.com  

11 Chandrakala Pargai Vill Jarmalgawn.Po. Kanara Distt. Pithoragarh 8126608352 chandrakalapargai10@gmail.com  

12 Deepa Vill. Hokra. Po. Hokra. Distt. Pithoragarh 9411153863 kumarideepa3214@gmail.com  

13 Ekta Tamta Vill. Khanat. Po. Gadhtir. Distt. Pithoragarh 9105298818 ektatamta56@gmail.com 

14 Ganesh Singh Vill. Kapkot. Po. Kapkot.Distt. Bageshwar 8449418456 gonigariya@gmail.com  

15 Garima Chand Vill. Chama. Po. Beesabjed. Distt. Pithoragarh 9536911747 garimachnd190@gmail.com  

16 Geeta Vill. Dekuna. Po. Dekuna. Distt. Pithoragarh 7088066489 geetakoranga098@gmail.com 

17 Geeta Tamta Vill. Khanat. Po. Gadhtir. Distt. Pithoragarh 7351627796 geetatamta049@gmail.com  

18 Girija Upreti Vill. Nayal. Po. Dafad. Distt. Bageshwar 9410594359 girijaupreti28@gmail.com  

19 Geetanjali Rawal Vill. Rawalgawn.Po. Gangolihat. Distt. Pithoragarh 7088475088 gitanjalirawal@gmail.com  

20 Hema Dev Near Jhulapul. KathayatBada. Bageshwar 9720427395 hemadev81@gmail.com  

21 Indra Singh Vill. ChaunShala.Po. Chaunshala Distt. Pithoragarh  8449873523 indrasinghpth@gmail.com 

22 Jaya Vill. Gobargada. Po. Gwal. Distt. Pithoragarh 7902046909 jbora3114@gmail.com  

23 Jeewan Lal Vill. Sanikhet.Po. Berinag. Distt. Pithoragarh 9756069902 jeewanlal647@gmail.com  

24 Kanchan Upadhyay Vill. Pavya. Po. Tripuradevi. Distt. Pithoragarh 7055227066 kanchanupadhyay544@gmail.com 

25 Kanchana Tamta Vill. Jakhedi. Po. Jakhedi. Distt. Pithoragarh 8859776123 kanchanatamta15@gmail.com 

26 Kavita Bankoti Vill. Bankot. Po. Bankot. Distt. Pithoragarh 8394953209   

27 Kavita Devi Vill. Sanikhet.Po. Berinag. Distt. Pithoragarh 8191864099 kavitamahi398@gmail.com 

28 Naresh Kumar Vill. Bamer. Po. Selawan. Distt. Pithoragarh 8475885983 nareshk7226@gmail.com  

29 Naval Chandra Joshi Vill. Dobans. Po. Dobans. Distt. Pithoragarh 7579448395 navaljoshi48@gmail.com  

30 Neelam Bora New Marcket. Berinag. Distt. Pithoragarh 8859798318 neelambora1125@gmail.com  

31 Nidhi Karki Vill. Govradi. Po. Gavradi Distt. Pithoragarh 7351726047 nidhikarki12@gmail.com 

32 Pawan Kumar Joshi Vill. Bhantola. Po. Bhantola. Distt. Bageshwar 7500295085 pankaj55@gmail.com  

33 Pawanesh Pant Near C.H.C.Hospital Berinag. Distt. Pithoragarh 7409283546 pantpawanesh420@gmail.com  

34 Pooja Vill. Lachhima. Po. Lachhima. Distt. Pithoragarh 7452888593   

35 Pooja Goswami Vill. Ruinathal. Po. Balgadi. Distt. Pithoragarh 7535965412 poojagoswami5412@gmail.com 

36 Pooja Kandpal Vill. Bhagirathi. Po. Mandalshera.Distt. Bageshwar 8171404230 poojakandpal222@gmail.com  

37 Pooja Rana Vill. Dor. Po. Dor. Distt. Pithoragarh 7500013721 1997prana@gmail.com 

38 Poonam Vill. Dungari. Po. Thal. Distt. Pithoragarh 8057268496 poonammehtapith@gmai.com  

39 Prakash Singh Vill. Bhaghar. Po. Bhaghar. Distt. Bageshwar 8449647662 danuprakash1999@gmail.co.  

40 Pratibha Dashauni Vill. Simayal. Po. Patalbhuwaneshwar.Distt. Pithoragarh 8954559094 pdashouni@gmail.com  

41 Preeti Bhandari Tea State Berinag. Po. Berinag. Distt. Pithoragarh 9456385446 bhandari.preeti4@gmail.com 

42 Priya vill. Gweer Po. Berinag Distt. Pithoragarh 8936919615 misspriya052000@gmail.Com  

43 Priyanka Punetha Vill. Kharkot Near B.V.M. Pithoragarh 8193002405 punethapriyanka92@gamil.com 

44 Pushpa  Vill. Dularakot.Po. Chahj. Distt. Pithoragarh 8006324104 poojapithoragarh@gmail.com 

45 Rashmi Pant Vill. Baset. Po. Nagaur. Distt. Pithoragarh 7088715578 rashmipant578@gmail.com  

46 Rashmi Pant Vill. Dhugalgawa. Po. Jatigawa .Distt. Pithoragarh 7486041195   
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47 Rekha Vill. Gadera. Po. Peepli. Distt. Pithoragarh 9012018097 rekhabishtbng@gmail.com  

48 Rohit Pathak Vill. Gadhghorgadi. Po. Nachni. Distt. Pithoragrh 9639348012 rohitpathak353@gmail.com  

49 Sapna Chanyal Vill. Manoli. Po. Balgadi. Distt. Pithoragarh 7467805605 sapnachanyal605@gmail.com  

50 Sapna Tamta Vill. Aager Harali. Po. Pathroli.Distt. Pithoragarh 8923906456 sapnapithtamta@gmail.com  

51 Shristy Rawat Lower Mall Road Almora Po. Almora. Distt. Almora 7302704296 shristyrawat14@gmail.com 

52 Suraj Singh Nitwal Vill. Malla Ghorpatta. Po. Munsyari. Distt. Pithoragarh 9058147185 surajnitwal123@gmail.com 

53 Sweeti Nitwal Vill. Malla Ghorpatta. Po. Munsyari. Distt. Pithoragarh 7302200514 sweetinitwal@gmail.com 

54 Umesa Chandra Chaunsali Main Marcket Pithoragarh. Distt. Pithoragarh 9084492706 sanju007chaunsali@gmail.Com 

55 Vidya Kothari Vill. Dantola.Po. Jakhniupreti. Distt. Pithoragarh  7248202673 vedikakothari789@gmail.com  
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